Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

1

2
3
4

232-20-0712
076-20-1322
232-18-0256
232-20-0881

21-08-2022 fra MUNCHEN

Antal duer: 16
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:04:10 832,60
A+ 12:02:28 775,66
U = 19:47:25 567,67
U = 10:55:50 463,63

1/8
1/3
2/8
1/2

Forening Navn

232
076
232
232

CLAUS JENSEN
HELLE & JENS

CLAUS JENSEN
LEIF TONNING

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 24-08-2022

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
932
682
557



